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ST R ERE A LT

Wz

A E U R
(FRELL -7 SHES)

AEEZEESE
(JBKLLL “—" SREA])

{ERRERL (38

REL =" SRIES)

HEBEBAL (HE

bl = SREEE)

BEREWNZ (8

5% l“ SRS

ERAE (R =
%Jﬁifﬁiﬂ )

4,481,678,720

3,845,264,747

10,915,373,638

14,747,962,731

il = EFEIMIA

44,909,719

102,012,545

53,474,576

149,061,020

m ESRANIHY

2,178,475

1,944,915

2,197,162

41,437,715

*Uif'ﬂi'%’ﬁ (R5TR4EE
D — B

4,524,409,964

3,945,332,377

10,966,651,052

14,855,586,036

& TSR A

268,822,298

176,404,997

676,811,032

408,080,616

VO AR CFRs R —
HES)

4,255,587,666

3,768,927,380

10,289,840,020

14,447,505,420

(—) FrELEFFE
GRS —"9ES])

4,255,587,666

3,768,927,380

10,289,840,020

14,447,505,420

(Z) &E&EFFE
7R —"9ES )

h > Eftsra BERARiR
FEH

-1,089,942

-35,389,311

11,597,411

-85,888,656

(—) FREE TR
fo A ELA & 5 Wi

-1,089,942

-29,973,405

8,447,051

-75,205,998

LEHHETEREZ
sTEEEE

/

275 T A REHEHE
Y HA SR S g

JLHEHAMMER TRIEE
AICEEED)

-1,089,942

-29,973,405

8,447,051

-75,205,998

4.3 H 55 H R
AICEEED)

(=) RFET R
E@E{ﬁzﬁéﬂﬁé

-5,415,906

3,150,360

-10,682,658

LN

LA T A s
YA &R S U R

-5,415,906

3,150,360

-10,682,658
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2. HMERERE A T
EESZE)

3 AR R A
AR EETESYE

4.5 Rl 7 B O G
AH A& Sz A2

5.FPR 25 E
R B SRR E
B

6. H M (R E E H
JRRAE A

7R B EWI R
(R EEHERNE
SER ST )

BANEI B RAITH

9.H Al

N SR AEER

4,254,497,725 | 3,733,538,069

10,301,437,431 14,361,616,764

t - G

(—) EAERWE
Or/kg)

(Z) R
Ou/kg)

EEREAN - @ERHLA

SR AL Z ROV AR A E]

FEGHTIERRA  RBA

BFFRERER

2019 £ 19 H

B - ARHIT

AR ¢ BRI L

Gicie RN S

HHE

2019 FERI=FE
(1-9 /)

2018 FERI=FE
(19 /)

—  KEEGHELESRE

SHE R ~ SRR BN EIRYIR &

140,933,287,616

99,473,954,265

e L e e R G DI

[ TP SR T RIS R

B L AN o

FIE AR

WG RER & [F pRE UG AYER

W PR B < 3R

PR fifise S O IER

UWHUAE, ~ FHEE R Ay

PrAE B IR

[ S <5 AR

RS B 56 77 W Y 3R 0 48

gl TR = ¢/ ! 699,772,703 659,958,783
o Bl At B A B A R AR 4 544,942.219 514,467,118

EETEEER S AVNT

142,178,002,538

100,648,380,166

REE R~ RSBV E

91,911,988,330

60,096,358,502

& P B RO TR
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R SR ERTTNI[EI R %R

S IR PR & [EI ST Ry R <

PrH B B AR

SIS ~ FEE R ERHRE

S REALA AR &

ST &R T U R I S (Y3

5,338,556,125

4,365,570,672

AT S TER B 16,424,696,559 14,423,934,642
A HA B R B A R AR 5 2,487,287,124 1,124,274,788

& ihER /N T

116,162,528,138

80,010,138,604

K EFhEE IR SRR S

26,015,474,400

20,638,241,562

= REESELNESRE ¢

W[l 3R

37,578,648,823

26,000,000,000

HUSHEE W i U3 4 433,519,287 149,848,216
REEEEE - S EE MM EIE

o B 4 103,792,820 20,852,031
Ji& BN E R A 2 B A Y F A 3R,

SE |
o &) At B & T E B A BRI IR 4 762,123,382 469,951,435

REEEIR G AT

38,878,084,312

26,640,651,682

fEEECERE - P EENHARITE
FE S ER

6,025,726,797

2,613,036,870

&R e 42,500,000,000 26,000,000,000
B EFORE A
/\\\E}{%?&E&E@g%@fﬂiﬁ%fﬁ 149.218.846 532.912.483
i/?gﬁ
ST H A B S TEE A R R 4 126,170,000 50,399,347
&R G /NG T 48,801,115,643 29,196,348,700

R EEhE A IR SR R

-9,923,031,331

-2,555,697,018

=  SEEHELNVESRE ¢

R S E E Y B 505,479,499 346,598,097
E : AN il 71> L JL=2 IS
IE%EP FONER U DR R R U R Y 505.479.499 346,598,097
B = IR B3R 4 3,892,483,891 674,748,099
W B HoAth B e R A R PR <&
E|EEEIIHESR AN 4,397,963,390 1,021,346,196

EB(ES SR

3,328,443,932

4,094,574,998

o BCR A ~ AR S (AL E SZ (AR &

9,319,285,512

7,040,527,570

Hep: TAESI S VBRI AR -

. 273,492,148 351,342,306
FE

ST HA B S R R A RE Y PR 13,176,207 32,125,585

EEEEER SR NG 12,660,905,651 11,167,228,153

S hEE AN R -8,262,942,261 -10,145,881,957

0 - ERBEBIR S RIS S YRS 10,701,009 20,992,890

7~ Re KRS EEYR IR 7,840,201,817 7,957,655,477

0 : HARER e ROR S E YRR 9,857,671,783 10,428,931,906

S~ BIARIR S R SFEYERE 17,697,873,600 18,386,587,383

EEREFN  mERLAE

EEGTLIEREA - SOReA
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RAERERER

2019 1—9 A

SRt AL ZRUBIEKER AR A E]

B AR¥IT

Fa A | RECEET

HH

2019 FRI=ZFRE
(19 /)

2018 FERI=ZFE
(19 /)

— EBEREENRENR

SHE R~ Seft S BN EIY R

3,168,850,746

3,306,560,785

WEIR R B R

10,162,393

49,407,472

W HAf B AR R BN A R 5

20,645,617,891

2,764,255,253

KETEEEREIMAVNT

23,824,631,030

6,120,223,510

FEE PG~ B HIR S 1,565,933,879 1,301,991,514
TSGR T DUR By Bk TS (3R 244,951,459 236,862,491
AT TR 1,107,625,933 914,178,176
A HA B R A R AV IR 7,199,295,680 1,441,129,116

Y-SR by Rantd N an 10,117,806,951 3,894,161,297
K R A AL IR B0 U5 EH 13,706,824,079 2,226,062,213

—Z - REEHEEANHESRE

W[ E UL E IR ER 37,531,542,241 26,000,000,000

HUSHEE W i UL R 4 8,214,451,939 12,569,705,149
REEEEE - EE M EIE

o B 4 59,552,963 55,196
BR BTN ) R HoA S SE B AT U R YR

EFEE
o &) oAt B & T E B A BRI IR 6 1,964,237,054 2,963,328,002

REEEIR EIRAVNGT

47,769,784,197

41,533,088,347

R E S I SN A RIS
PSR

239,491,907

146,669,538

RESTHBR &

42,500,000,000

25,500,000,000

U108 B R HoAth & SR BT SO (TR
B

993,748,689

793,321,828

SO A B R B A RV &

2,301,422,111

2,372,597,171

BRI G NG

46,034,662,707

28,812,588,537

T EEhE A IR SR B

1,735,121,490

12,720,499,810

=  SEEHELNESRE ¢

RSB 3R 3

U E U E R R 100,000,000
W Hp B S R A RN IR &
LR SR ANT 100,000,000
BB S TR & 97,500,000 2,500,500,000
oy BoRseRl] ~ FEEE (A1 E S AT 8,852,748,791 6,462,854,361
S HAM B R A BRI S
LEEEER SR NG 8,950,248,791 8,963,354,361
S hEE AN R EF -8,850,248,791 -8,963,354,361
O ERSEINIR S RS S EYE 957,383 12,628,971
7~ RERRESEEYENINEE 6,590,739,395 5,995,836,633
i s HARIER e ROR S EYIERER 5,828,259,360 7,527,298,040
N~ BIARIR G RIS FEYEREE 12,418,998,755 13,523,134,673

EEREFN  mERLA

EEGTLIEREA - SOReA
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4.2 FHRBETHrER TEAEN i AR i SR AR R O T8 I
AT E E R

RS T

4.3 YR THT S T B ~ SR R AL B
(pEFE R

4.4 FHH

RER G
LU/ Ke R A PR A ]
BrE A EE
EK

B2 R ST
“E-NFETH S

EERAEH > EEERAMERS () FTEESSHEL - Tt - itk
RS > (i) FRTES T#Jed © (i) BIIIRTEHESEGMZ AL - 2
ot FoRESRL T -
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